Table 9: Devolution and Transfer of Resources from the Centre












(Rs. crore)


Items

1998-99
1999-2000
1999-2000
2000-2001
Variations




(Accounts)
(Budget
(Revised
(Budget
Col.4 over.Col.2
Col.4 over Col.3
Col.5 over Col.4




@
Estimates)
Estimates) 
Estimates)
Amount
Per cent
Amount
Per cent
Amount
Per cent


1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

I
States’
Share in Central Taxes
39,421.2
45,870.7
44,458.2
50,805.0
5,037.0
12.8
-1,412.5
-3.1
6,346.8
14.3















I
Grants from the Centre

23,863.4
33,701.1
35,080.6
36,963.5
11,217.2
47.0
1,379.5
4.1
1,882.9
5.4















III
Gross Loans from the Centre*

40,342.0
46,784.0
49,526.7
51,892.6
9,184.7
22.8
2,742.7
5.9
2,365.9
4.8















IV
Gross Transfer (I+II+III)

103,626.6
126,355.8
129,065.5
139,661.1
25,438.9
24.5
2,709.7
2.1
10,595.6
8.2















V
Repayment and Interest













Payment Liabilities (a + b)

30,176.6
33,480.6
35,353.3
39,625.5
5,176.7
17.2
1,872.7
5.6
4,272.2
12.1
















a) Repayment of Loans to the Centre

9,285.0
8,164.6
9,647.6
9,733.7
362.6
3.9
1,483.0
18.2
86.1
0.9
















b) Interest Payments on the Loans from the Centre

20,891.6
25,316.0
25,705.7
29,891.8
4,814.1
23.0
389.7
1.5
4,186.1
16.3















VI
Net Transfer of Resources













from the Centre (IV-V)

73,450.1
92,875.2
93,712.3
100,035.6
20,262.2
27.6
837.0
0.9
6,323.4
6.7


@
Figures for Nagaland relate to Revised Estimates.





*
Includes Ways and Means Advances from the Centre.




Source: Budget documents of State Governments.

